
FY 2004 Supplemental Military Construction Projects 

PROJECT 

Army 
Helicopter Pads and Aviation Taxiway 
Entry Control Points 
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution 
Postal Distribution FacUity 
Water Treatment Plant 
Wastewater Treatment Plant 
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution 
Power Plant 
Sensitive Compartmented Information Facility 
Joint Operations Center 
Tmg Fac for Coalition Joint Spec Ops Task Force 
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution 
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution 
Planning and Design 

Air Force 
Airfield Runway Repair 
Airfreight Terminal 
AEF FOL Communications Remote 

Switch Facility 
Munitions Maintenance, Storage and 
Wash Pad 

AWC Ramp and Fuel Hydrant System 
Airlift Ramp 
Airlift Aprons 
Expand TacticaVStrategic Ramp 
Refueler Ramp 
Temporary Cantonment Area 
Planning and Design 

LOCATION 

Baghdad Inti Airport (BIAP) 
BIAP 
BIAP 
LSA Anaconda 
LSA Anaconda 
LSA Anaconda 
LSA Anaconda 
Victory Base 
Radwaniya Palace 
Radwaniya Palace 
Radwaniya Palace 
Speicher 
TF Gunnery 

Total Army 

Bagram, Afghanistan 

Dover AFB, DE 


Diego Garcia 

Camp Darby, IT 
AI Dhafra, UAE 
Salad Air Base, Iraq 
Classified Location 
AI Udeid Air Base, Qatar 
AI Udeid Air Base, Qatar 
AI Dhafra, UAE 

TotaiAF 

Grand Total 

3.30 
4.50 

18.00 
7.00 
9.80 
6.00 

16.00 
7.60 
6.00 
3.50 
2.20 

15.50 
16.50 
4.00 

119.90 

48.00 
56.00 

3.50 

5.00 
47.00 
18.00 
17.50 
20.00 
40.00 
15.30 
22.30 

292.60 

412.50 


