FY 2004 Supplemental Military Construction Projects

PROJECT	LOCATION	<u>\$M</u>
Army		
Helicopter Pads and Aviation Taxiway	Baghdad Intl Airport (BIAP)	3.30
Entry Control Points	BIAP	4.50
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution	BIAP	18.00
Postal Distribution Facility	LSA Anaconda	7.00
Water Treatment Plant	LSA Anaconda	9.80
Wastewater Treatment Plant	LSA Anaconda	6.00
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution	LSA Anaconda	16.00
Power Plant	Victory Base	7.60
Sensitive Compartmented Information Facility	Radwaniya Palace	6.00
Joint Operations Center	Radwaniya Palace	3.50
Trng Fac for Coalition Joint Spec Ops Task Force	Radwaniya Palace	2.20
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution	Speicher	15.50
Power Plant/Electrical Distribution	TF Gunnery	16.50
Planning and Design		<u>4.00</u>
	Total Army	119.90
<u>Air Force</u>		
Airfield Runway Repair	Bagram, Afghanistan	48.00
Airfreight Terminal	Dover AFB, DE	56.00
AEF FOL Communications Remote		
Switch Facility	Diego Garcia	3.50
Munitions Maintenance, Storage and		
Wash Pad	Camp Darby, IT	5.00
AWC Ramp and Fuel Hydrant System	Al Dhafra, UAE	47.00
Airlift Ramp	Balad Air Base, Iraq	18.00
Airlift Aprons	Classified Location	17.50
Expand Tactical/Strategic Ramp	Al Udeid Air Base, Qatar	20.00
Refueler Ramp	Al Udeid Air Base, Qatar	40.00
Temporary Cantonment Area	Al Dhafra, UAE	15.30
Planning and Design		<u>22.30</u>
	Total AF	292.60
	Grand Total	412.50